
NO SUBSTITUTIONS. 18% Tip added for parties of six or more.
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shelfish, or eggs may increase your risk

 of foodborne illnesses, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Express Breakfast 
Two organic eggs any style, choice of meat 
and toast. Choices: Bacon, Turkey bacon, 
Sausage, or Ham

Village Brioche
Two organic eggs over hard, american cheese, 
bacon, arugula, spicy mayo, homemade 
brioche bun. 

Breakfast Sandwich 
Croissant, omelette style organic eggs, bacon, 
tomatoes, onions, avocado, and a cup of 
yogurt. 

Bagel & Lox* 
Dill cream cheese, onions, tomatoes, capers.
Choices: Plain or everything bagel

Ranchero Burrito 
Tortilla, organic eggs, sausage, fiesta cheese, 
beans, ranchera sauce, and home fries.

Our Benedict’s
Made with english muffin, poached organic 
eggs, hollandaise sauce, and home fries.

Classic Ham
Florentine Spinach
Lox Benedict* Smoked Salmon
Village Lobster

$16

$16

$18

$21

$18

$18

$17

$19

$16

$17

$17

$19

$13

$13

French Toast  
Served with strawberries and bananas. 

Pancake Stack
Three buttermilk pancakes with a choice of 
meat. (Fruits or chocolate chips $1.50 each)

Cheese Pancakes
Three buttermilk pancakes with provolone 
cheese in the center, and bacon bits on top.

Blueberry Muffin
Homemade mix with blueberries and 
chocolate chips, a cup of yogurt on the side.

Marble Muffin
Homemade mix with nutella and vanilla, a 
cup of yogurt on the side.

Acai Bowl
Served with fresh fruit, granola, and 
coconut. 

Avocado Toast 
Pita bread, 1 organic egg any style, cucumber 
and sesame seeds. (add smoked salmon* $8)

Omelette 
Choice of 1 meat, 1 cheese, and vegetables, 
toast or a cup of yogurt. (Egg white + $1) 

Fruit Plate
Variety of seasonal fresh fruit.

MIMOSA  
BLOODY MARY
SCREWDRIVER

$8
$9
$9

Piña Colada  

Pink Lady
Passion Berry 

Marajito 
Strawberry

Sangria
Aperol Spritz

Orange
Apple
Pineapple  
Carroteno 
Carrot + orange + green apple 

Tropical
Pineapple + orange + mango

Green   
Lime + green apple + cucumber 

+ spinach + ginger + honey

$9
$7
$7
$9

$9

$9

$14
$14
$14

$12
$12

$12
$14

Regular            

Americano               
Latte                        
Iced latte               
Capuccino        
Frapucino             
Moccachino             
Illy cold brew           

Matcha latte             
Almond or Oat Milk + $1

Breeze

Mamacita

$5
$6         
$6             
$6
$6                       
$7         

$6         

$6 

$7

$18
$17
$23

MKT



NO SUBSTITUTIONS. 18% Tip added for parties of six or more.
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shelfish, or eggs may increase your risk

 of foodborne illnesses, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Cesar Salad 
Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, 
croutons, homemade caesar dressing.

Southern Salad
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, onions, bacon, 
chopped eggs, fiesta cheese, ranch dressing.

Tropical Salad
Mix greens, green apple, strawberries, 
avocado, pecans, feta cheese, tropical dressing. 

Quinoa Salad
Tri-color quinoa, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, 
asparagus, radish, avocado, house vinaigrette.

Poke Tuna*  
White rice, fresh mango, avocado, green 
onions, poke sauce, sesame oil and seeds.

Poke Smoked Salmon*
Tri-color quinoa, avocado, cucumber, green 
onions, poke sauce, sesame oil and seeds.

ADD ON: Chicken $8, Salmon $15, Jumbo 
shrimp $16, Tuna steak $16 Lobster $18

Village Burger    
8 oz Angus beef, bacon, american cheese, 
lettuce, onions, tomatoes, village sauce, 
homemade brioche bun.  Add Egg + $1

Turkey Burger    
Swiss cheese, onion chutney, lettuce, dry 
tomatoes, homemade brioche bun.

Corvina Sandwich
Breaded fish, mix greens, sarza criolla, 
homemade tartar sauce and brioche bun. 

Chicken Burrito  
Tortilla, rice, fiesta cheese, beans, ranchera 
sauce and grilled chicken.

Shrimp Burrito 
Tortilla, rice, fiesta cheese, beans, ranchera 
sauce and crispy shrimp.

Chicken Salad Wrap 
Tortilla, parmesan cheese, red raisins, grilled 
chicken salad with celery, green apple and 
mayonnaise.

Chicken Sandwich
Provolone cheese, lettuce, avocado, 
sun-dried tomatoes, french baguette.

Deli Prosciutto
Swiss cheese, arugula, sun-dried tomatoes,  
prosciutto, balsamic glaze, french baguette.

Lobster Avocado 
Swiss cheese, onions, avocado, spicy mayo, 
lobster, french baguette.

$20

$20

$23

$18

$24

$17

$20

$27

MKT

$16

$17

$19

$20

$26

$26

Margherita
Mozzarella cheese, marinara sauce, topped 
with fresh sliced tomatoes and pesto sauce.

Vegetarian
Mozzarella cheese, marinara sauce, onions, 
bell peppers, arugula, and mushrooms, 
topped with pesto sauce.

Prosciutto
Mozzarella cheese, marinara sauce, arugula, 
pepper flakes, and balsamic glaze.

$16

$17

$23

Cranberry Juice    
San Pelegrino, Aquapana    
San Pelegrino, Aquapana lg
Tropical Iced Tea 
Coke, Diet Coke,  
Fanta, Sprite
Budlight, Budweiser    
Stella, Corona, Heineken

$5
$5          
$9
$5
$5

$5          
$6                    

Egg      
Egg White          
Breakfast Meat                              
Croissant,Toast, Bagel,
English Muffin           
Gluten Free Toast
Avocado             
Home Fries           
Yogurt and Berries

$3   
$4          
$4               
$4          
$4          
$4                      
$5
$5
$5

OTHER DRINKS

SIDE CHOICES $4 French fries, Sweet 
potato fries, Onion rings, House salad.


